
 Route 1- DOLPHIN Driver: Michelle 
Stop # Pick-up time Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait 

for the bus five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:39 Hwy 89 & Red Quill

2 6:40 Hwy 89 & Forest Road (Nordic Inn) 

3 6:42 Hwy 26 & Meadow Ridge Estates 

4 6:43 Hwy 26 & Long Leaf Rd (Across from Port of Entry)

5 6:44 Hwy 26 & Jordan Canyon Rd 

6 6:45 Hwy 26 & Elkhorn Dr (SOUTH entrance)

7 6:45 Hwy 26 & Targhee Place 

8 6:46 1330 Hwy 89 (Storage units)

9 6:47 Banana's 

10 6:48 Hwy 89 & Palisade Dr 

11 6:51 Old Alpine Rd & Larkspur Circle (East entrance)

12 6:53 Old Alpine Rd & Airport Rd

13 6:55 Old Alpine Rd & West Cottage

14 6:56 Old Alpine Rd & East Cottage 

15 6:57 Old Alpine Rd & Oatgrass St 

Arrives to Etna school: 7:20 AM HS & MS students transfer to routes: 4-Monkey, 9-Lion 
This route runs Thayne students to the Thayne school. 


